Solvent Padding & Dispensing System;
Smart Indicating Series
E
q
u
ip
m
en

ent
Specialty Gas Equipment
Ordering Information
Product Number Compatible Solvent Max Padding
Press. (PSIG) Cylinders
Y15-ACN01K Acetonitrile 25 Complete Solvent Padding & Dispensing System w/ Process Station
Y15-ACN40K Acetonitrile 25 Solvent Padding & Dispensing Assembly w/ Y12-N245 Regulator
Y15-MEH01K Methanol 25 Complete Solvent Padding & Dispensing System w/ Process Station
Y15-MEH40K Methanol 25 Solvent Padding & Dispensing Assembly w/ Y12-N245 Regulator
Ordering Information
 Description
Y40-301 Digital Scale w/ 20" x 20.5" platform, ±0.5% accuracy, built in alarm, relays contacts for
auxiliary communication